
1 Tennessee 557 273 284

T1 Lance Simpson 134 -8 66 -5 68 -3

T9 Jackson Herrington 138 -4 69 -2 69 -2

T29 Chase Kyes 142 E 67 -4 75 +4

T44 Josh Hill 144 +2 72 +1 72 +1

T75 Luke Smith 149 +7 71 E 78 +7

2 Georgia Tech 558 280 278

T3 Aidan Tran 136 -6 66 -5 70 -1

T5 Hiroshi Tai 137 -5 70 -1 67 -4

T12 Albert Hansson 139 -3 70 -1 69 -2

T68 Kale Fontenot 148 +6 74 +3 74 +3

T79 Benjamin Reuter 150 +8 78 +7 72 +1

3 Florida 559 285 274

T5 Luke Poulter 137 -5 70 -1 67 -4

T9 Jack Turner 138 -4 72 +1 66 -5

T44 Matthew Kress 144 +2 70 -1 74 +3

T44 Zack Swanwick 144 +2 73 +2 71 E

T56 Josh Bai 146 +4 76 +5 70 -1

4 LSU 562 283 279

T9 Jay Mendell 138 -4 65 -6 73 +2

T15 Noah McWilliams 140 -2 73 +2 67 -4

T29 Alfons Bondesson 142 E 72 +1 70 -1

T37 Dan Hayes 143 +1 73 +2 70 -1

T75 Gunnlaugur Arni Sveinsson 149 +7 77 +6 72 +1

T5 Illinois 564 287 277

T5 Freddie Turnell 137 -5 73 +2 64 -7

T20 Dane Huddleston 141 -1 72 +1 69 -2

T37 Max Herendeen 143 +1 71 E 72 +1

T44 Ryan Voois 144 +2 72 +1 72 +1

T56 Trey Marrion 146 +4 72 +1 74 +3

T5 Oklahoma State 564 279 285

T3 Preston Stout 136 -6 65 -6 71 E

T15 Ethan Fang 140 -2 69 -2 71 E

T37 Filip Fahlberg-Johnsson 143 +1 71 E 72 +1

T53 Eric Lee 145 +3 74 +3 71 E

T68 Gaven Lane 148 +6 74 +3 74 +3

7 Ole Miss 565 276 289

T15 Cameron Tankersley 140 -2 66 -5 74 +3

T20 Tom Fischer 141 -1 70 -1 71 E

T44 Daniel Tolf 144 +2 69 -2 75 +4

T44 Cohen Trolio 144 +2 74 +3 70 -1

T53 Collins Trolio 145 +3 71 E 74 +3

8 SMU 566 281 285

T1 William Sides 134 -8 67 -4 67 -4

T37 Zachary Kingsland 143 +1 71 E 72 +1

T37 Ben Steinmann 143 +1 72 +1 71 E

T63 Gabe Post 147 +5 71 E 76 +5

87 Christian Clark 153 +11 78 +7 75 +4
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9 Texas Tech 568 283 285

T20 Adam Bresnu 141 -1 69 -2 72 +1

T20 Brady McHenry 141 -1 70 -1 71 E

T20 Tim Wiedemeyer 141 -1 71 E 70 -1

T56 Connor Graham 146 +4 73 +2 73 +2

T68 Simon Hovdal 148 +6 76 +5 72 +1

10 San Diego 570 284 286

T20 Reed Arnaldo 141 -1 71 E 70 -1

T20 Ian Maspat 141 -1 69 -2 72 +1

T29 Reid Piron 142 E 70 -1 72 +1

T63 Cooper Humphreys 147 +5 74 +3 73 +2

T63 You Seong Choi 147 +5 75 +4 72 +1

11 Loyola Marymount 571 293 278

T20 Pablo Garcia Terol 141 -1 71 E 70 -1

T29 Trevor Algya 142 E 74 +3 68 -3

T29 Louie Liu 142 E 74 +3 68 -3

T56 Nateeshvar Anatha Ganesh 146 +4 74 +3 72 +1

90 Jackson McLaughlin 155 +13 76 +5 79 +8

12 Virginia 572 287 285

T12 Ben James 139 -3 71 E 68 -3

T15 Paul Chang 140 -2 70 -1 70 -1

T63 Michael Lee 147 +5 75 +4 72 +1

T68 Maxi Puregger 148 +6 73 +2 75 +4

T79 Josh Duangmanee 150 +8 73 +2 77 +6

13 San Diego State 576 285 291

T12 Kai Hirayama 139 -3 68 -3 71 E

T29 Harry Takis 142 E 72 +1 70 -1

T44 Chanachon Chokprajakchat 144 +2 68 -3 76 +5

T81 Beau Sahr 151 +9 77 +6 74 +3

92 Tyler Kowack 156 +14 77 +6 79 +8

14 Toledo 577 290 287

T29 Bence Bertenyi 142 E 72 +1 70 -1

T53 Mads Jensen 145 +3 73 +2 72 +1

T56 Bence Kotel 146 +4 73 +2 73 +2

T75 Solomon Petrie 149 +7 77 +6 72 +1

T81 Mason Deal 151 +9 72 +1 79 +8

15 East Tennessee State 579 292 287

T37 Veigar Heidarsson 143 +1 72 +1 71 E

T44 Richard Saunders 144 +2 74 +3 70 -1

T56 Yannick Malik 146 +4 73 +2 73 +2

T63 Oliver Blackadder 147 +5 74 +3 73 +2

T68 Gavin Tiernan 148 +6 73 +2 75 +4

16 Colorado State 590 293 297

T44 Jake Rodgers 144 +2 73 +2 71 E

T68 Alessandro Trenta 148 +6 71 E 77 +6

T68 Owen Mullen 148 +6 74 +3 74 +3

86 Charlie Doyle 152 +10 75 +4 77 +6

89 Charlie Tucker 154 +12 79 +8 75 +4



Individuals

5 Ethan Wilson Illinois [IND] 137 -5 68 -3 69 -2

15 Matthew Dodd-Berry LSU [IND] 140 -2 68 -3 72 +1

20 Riccardo Fantinelli Princeton [IND] 141 -1 69 -2 72 +1

29 Reed Lotter Tennessee [IND] 142 E 73 +2 69 -2

37 Parker Sands Florida [IND] 143 +1 69 -2 74 +3

56 Collin Bond Oklahoma State [IND] 146 +4 73 +2 73 +2

75 Daniel Bullen Loyola Marymount [IND] 149 +7 77 +6 72 +1

T81 Brady Clark San Diego [IND] 151 +9 75 +4 76 +5

T81 David Gutierrez Loyola Marymount [IND] 151 +9 77 +6 74 +3

T81 Brady Rackley IV Georgia Tech [IND] 151 +9 73 +2 78 +7

87 Adam Pedersen Loyola Marymount [IND] 153 +11 79 +8 74 +3

90 Finn Meister Ole Miss [IND] 155 +13 74 +3 81 +10

POS Player Team Total RD 1 RD 2


